
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

REL DATE:

DATE:JWT

9-13-2024

9-13-2024

L 28+00 3 LT 0704 2730.1 1 1 1 1

0704 0705 2727.0 2726.9 16

L 28+00 14 RT 0705 2730.8 1 1 1 1

0705 0706 2726.9 2726.1 148

L 29+50 14 RT 0706 2729.9 1 1 1 1

0706 0707 2726.1 2725.4 148

L 31+00 14 RT 0707 2728.5 1 1 1 1

0707 0708 2725.4 2724.4 88

L 31+89 14 RT 0708 2727.6 1 2.5 1 1 1

0708 0717 2720.1 2717.8 64

L 31+87 60 RT 0709 2723.6 1 1 1

0709 0708 2720.6 2720.1 48

L 34+01 17 RT 0711 2725.3 1 1 1 1

0711 0712 2722.2 2721.2 68

L 34+73 18 RT 0712 2724.4 1 1 1 1

0712 0713 2721.2 2720.5 52

L 29+50 52 LT 0715 2727.1 1 1 1

0715 0716 2724.0 2722.8 128

L 30+82 52 LT 0716 2726.0 1 1 1

0716 0717 2722.8 2721.7 104

L 31+89 51 LT 0717 2724.8 1 4.9 1 1

0717 0710 2715.0 2714.3 2.0 36

L 33+00 49 LT 0718 2723.7 1 1 1

0718 0717 2718.8 2717.5 108

L 33+99 43 LT 0719 2722.9 1 1 1

0719 0718 2719.8 2718.8 96

L 42+32 63 RT 0800 2712.0

0800 0803 2709.0 2708.6 64

L 42+31 0 CL 0803 2713.0 1 1.5 1 1

0803 0804 2706.4 2703.5 76

L 48+62 CL 0805 148

L 53+08 66 RT 0900 2703.0 1 1 1

L 59+50 5 LT 0903 2697.6 1 0.1 1 1

L 63+17 4 RT 0904 2693.8 1 0.4 1 1

L 66+93 1 RT 0906 2689.5 1 0.1 1 1

L 77+65 CL 1001 140

L 79+26 5 LT 1002 2687.4 1 1 1

L 79+26 CL 1003 68

L 83+62 4 RT 1100 2680.7 1 1 1

L 86+53 3 RT 1101 2673.2 1 1.8 1 1

L 91+64 2 LT 1103 2661.8 1 1.5 1 1

L 98+45 5 LT 1200 2656.6 1 2.0 1 1

L 101+77 2 LT 1201 2654.0 1 1.1 1 1

L 108+20 4 RT 1204 2649.3 1 1.0 1 1

L 102+14 66 LT 1205 36

L 113+11 4 LT 1300 2645.3 1 1.0 1 1

L 116+12 4 LT 1301 2643.2 1 1.2 1 1

L 115+12 70 RT 1304

L 115+67 84 RT 1305 2644.7 1 1 1

1304 1305 2642.0 2641.6 60

36 112 48 36 76 904 64 64 68 140 148 28 19.1 7 1 1 9 18 7 2 7 1 10

15" INLET

SHEET TOTALS  
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